DELEGATES LIST
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Title Naria pre Last Name FIRM Country Email
Ms Aliyah Akram 12 KING'S BENCH WALK England, UK akram@12kbw.co.uk
Ms Katherine Allen HUGH JAMES England, UK Katherine.Allen@hughjames.com
LEONARDO AMARANTE ; amarante@leonardoamarante.com.
Mr Leonardo Amarante ADVOGADOS ASSOCIADOS Brazil br
Ms Mehtap Arslan LEVENES England, UK marslan@levenes.co.uk
Ms Natalia Astigarraga Cremades & Calvo-Sotelo Sweden nastlgarragatj@é:c:%madescaIvosotel
Ms Valerie Augros Avocat France v.augros@va-avocat.fr
Mr Ricky Baba LEVENES England, UK rbaba@levenes.co.uk
Mr Bas Baljet TANGER ADVOCATEN NV Wales b.g.baljet@tanger.nl
Mr Philip Banks IRWIN MITCHELL England, UK philip.banks@irwinmitchell.com
. . SAP LETSELSCHADE The . .
Ms Nicole Bastiaans ADVOCATEN Natheflands nmi.bastiaans@sapadvocaten.nl
Ms Isabel Bathurst HART BROWN SOLICITORS England, UK ICB@hartbrown.co.uk
Mr Da§vid Bayly BRADLEY BAYLY LEGAL Australia dabayly@bradleybayly.com.au
Mr Tim Beasley LEVENES England, UK tbeasley@levenes.co.uk
The
Dr. John Beer BEER ADVOCATEN Netherands beer@beeradvocaten.nl
Mr James Beeton 12 King's Bench Walk England, UK beeton@12kbw.co.uk
Mr Jean Pierre Bellecave BCXBL(I)ES:SI(;)SCATS ) France jean-pierre.bellecave@bcvlex.com
Ms Joanne Berry SLATER L_%ORDON (UK England, UK joanne.berry@slatergordon.co.uk
Avv. Francesca Bertinetti Geranl fe/;sj:mat' G Italy fbertinetti@scflex.it
; Northern - )
Mr Martin Blake JURIS RESOLUTIONS e mblake@jurisresolutions.com
Ms Kate Boakes 12 King's Bench Walk England, UK Boakes@12kbw.co.uk
Studio Legale BONA OLIVA & ;
Avy Marco Bona ASSOCIATI Italy bona@mbolaw.it
Mr Isidoro Bonilla LEVENES England, UK ibonilla@levenes.co.uk
Mr Albino Botelho ALBINO SOUSA BOTELHO Portugal abotelho@sar.pt
Ms Verena Bouwmann Dr. Eick & Partner Germany verena.bouwmann@dr-eick.de
Ms Florence Boyer CABINET A'CORP France boyer@acrop.fr
Mr David Bradshaw HAY & KILNER SOLICITORS England, UK david.bradshaw@hay-kilner.co.uk
. Czech 5 i
Mr Petr Budzinski KLB Legal Republic budzinski@klblegal.cz
BUDZOWSKA FIUTOWSKI &
Ms Jolanta Budzsowska ARTNERS, LEGAL ADVISERS Poland krakow@bf.com.pl
. The
Mr Tim Bueters REX ADVOCATEN Netheinds bueters@rex-advocaten.nl
5 g Carbonell Suarez- ESTUDIO JURIDICO ; ;
Ms Cristina Ibaseta ALMAGRO Spain ccs@eja.es
CARELS BUSINESS The
Mr Hubert Carels INSURANCE LAW Netisrisnds h.carels@carels-law.nl
Aw. | Claudio Ceriani Ceriani fegzslgc'a“ S Italy ceeriani@scflex.it
Mr Julian Chamberlayne STEWARTS LAW LLP England, UK jchamberlayne@stewartslaw.com
Mr Matthew Chapman 1 CHANCERY LANE England, UK mchapman@1chancerylane.com
Mr Suki Chhokar IRWIN MITCHELL England, UK suki.chhokar@irwinmitchell.com
JuDr. Marie Cilinkova CILINKOVA LAW OFFICE Regj;f: office@akeilinkova.cz
Mr Daniel Clarke OUTER TEMPLE CHAMBERS | England, UK daniel.clarke@outertemple.com
Mr Nicola Clench IRWIN MITCHELL LLP England, UK nicola.clench@irwinmitchell.com
. . The - .
Ms Antoinette Collignon LEGALTREE COLLIGNON NEtRBHARAS antoinette.collignon@legaltree.nl
Ms Hanneke Comans-Diesfeldt DIESFELDT ADVOCATEN Nethe-lr—lgﬁ ds info@diesfeldt-advocaten.nl
Dr Antonio da Costa-Basto Costa Basto Advogado Portugal acb@acbasto.pt
; ; ; The
Mr Cees van Dam Maastricht University Netherlands
Mr | Demetrius Danas IRWIN MITCHELL LLP England, UK deme"'us'da”;s@'“"””m'tChe""x’
Dr Stefan Dangel DOLCE - LAUDA Germany s.dangel@dolce.de
Mr John Darwin IRWIN MITCHELL LLP England, UK John.darwin@irwinmitchell.com
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Mr Joe Dawson LEIGH DAY England, UK JDawson@leighday.co.uk
Mr Chris Deacon STEWARTS LAW LLP England, UK cdeacon@stewartslaw.com
Ms Katherine Deal 3 HARE COURT England, UK katherinedeal@3harecourt.com
9 ST JOHN STREET . .
Mr lan Denham CHAMBERS England, UK ian.denham@?9sjs.com
lag. Wiarkus Bitansikosf AVUS \éVorIgimde Claims Bt markus.dienstkoch@avus-
ervice group.com
: . The ) .
Mr Chris van Dijk KENNEDY VAN DER LAAN Netherlands chris.van.dijk@kvdl.nl
. .. The .
Ms Aurelie van Dijk BEER ADVOCATEN NathetiEnds vandijk@beeradvocaten.nl
Mr Michael Doyle DOYLE LLP U.S.A. mdoyle@doylelawfirm.com
Ms Lesley Edwards IRWIN MITCHELL England, UK lesley.edwards@irwinmitchell.com
Ms Linda Egeland HAVER ADVOKATFIRMA AS Norway linda.egeland@haver.no
Mr Michael Elsner MOTLEY RICE LLC U.S.A melsner@motleyrice.com
Mr Stephan Eriksson Excello Advokatbyra Sweden stephan.eriksson@exceliolaw.se
Mr Tefn Eskis P T———— The tomeskes@advocatenkantooreskes
. Netherlands .nl
Mis Deborah Evans APIL England, UK deborah.evans@apil.org.uk
Marie- ENGLAND,
Ms ESiises Fahrner PLESNER UK mif@plesner.com
STUDIO LEGALE FERRARO- ; ; ;
Mr Marco Ferraro GIOVE E ASSOCIATI Italy posta@studioferrarogiove.it
Ms Jessica Francis PENNWGIBE’S MANGHES England, UK jessica.francis@penningtons.co.uk
Mr Wolfgang Frese RECHTSANWALT Germany RA.Frese@anwalt-in-kiel.de
Mr Barry EHEHAH THE FRIEDMAN LAW FIRM , USA. bfrledma_n@thefrledman—
P.A. lawfirm.com
Vs Marianne Fruensgaard HjulmandKaptain Denmark mfr@70151000.dk
Ms Desi Fudulska LEVENES England, UK dfudulska@levenes.co.uk
Mr Clive Garner IRWIN MITCHELL England, UK clive.garner@irwinmitchell.com
Mr Mark Gibson PIGERY BR?_‘;’_VPN BOLIEITORS Scotland, UK mark.gibson@digbybrown.co.uk
Ms Rébaisi il SLATER +LLCI530RDON (UK) England, UK Rebecca.G|Imo‘js@slatergordon.co.
Mr Jan Goedhuys maxius cvba Belgium jan.goedhuys@maxius.be
. The .
Ms Ellis Goyarts JOOSTEN ADVOCATEN Nethatiands goyarts@joostenadvocaten.nl
Dr Alexandre Guyaz GROSS & ASSOCIES Switzerland alexandre.guyaz@gross-law.ch
Mr Martin Hablutzel schadenanwaelte.ch Switzerland habluetzel@schadenanwaelte.ch
Mr Michael Hagan SLATER T_LGPORDON (LK) England, UK | Michael.Hagan@slatergordon.co.uk
Mr Frederic Halstrom HALSTRO;\)/I&.AW QFFICES U.S.A. office@bhalstrom.com
Ms Mirella Hartman BEER ADVOCATEN The hartman@beeradvocaten.nl
Netherlands
Mr Mark Harbey HUGH JAMES Wales Mark.harvey@hughjames.com
KANZLEI VOIGT
Mr Bernd Hoeke RECHTSANWALTS GmbH Germany HOEKE@KANZLEI-VOIGT.DE
- KANZLEI VOIGT
s Birgit Hoeke RECHTSANWALTS GmbH Germany HOEKE@KANZLEI-VOIGT.DE
I COBDEN HOUSE Lo
Wis Abigail Holt CHAMBERS England, UK Abigail.Holt@cobden.co.uk
South London & Maudsley
Mental Health NHS Foundation
Dr Mike Isaac Trust and the Institute of England, UK misaac@gmx.com
Psychiatry in the University of
London
Mr Joakim Jaderstrém Legare Advokatbyra AB Sweden joakim.jaderstrom@]legare.se
Leidse Letselschade The
Mr Gerben Janson P—— Netheilanus gerben@lls-advocaten.nl
Mr Frans Joosten JOOSTEN ADVOCATEN T f. joosten@joostenadvocaten.n
Netherlands
s Marian Joseph IRWIN MITCHELL LLP England, UK Marian.Joseph@irwinmitchell.com
Ms Karina Kellmer HjulmandKaptain Denmark kke@70151000.dk
Mr Igor Kholodenko LEVENES England, UK ikholodenko@levenes.co.uk
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|
: Czech
Mr David Kubon KLB Legal Republic kubon@klblegal.cz
Mr Paul Kuhn ANWALLSUﬁANNZLEI PAUL Germany anwaltskanzlei@ra-paul-kuhn.de
. van The -1
Ms Josée d Laar BEER ADVOCATEN Netherlands vandelaar@beeradvocaten.nl
Ms Helen Lawrence RIBEY BR?_\!I_VPN SOLICITORS Scotland, UK | helen.lawrence@digbybrown.co.uk
: BCV LEX AVOCATS - i
Ms Chloé Lecompte ABOGADOS France chloe.lecompte@bcvlex.com
Mr Mark Lee PENN'NGIBL\IS MANCHES England, UK mark.lee@penningtons.co.uk
Ms Joanna Mackiewicz LEVENES England, UK jmackiewicz@levenes.co.uk
. BCV LEX AVOCATS - ; . | ]
Ms Rebeca Martinez ABOGADOS Spain rebeca.martinez@bcvlex.com
Mr Paul McClorry HUDGELL SOLICITORS England, UK pmc@hudgellsolicitors.co.uk
Mr | Oonagh McClure THOMPSONS McCLURE el i Oo”aghMCC'ggel%Thompsons"a""‘
Mr Philip Mead 12 King's Bench Walk England, UK MEAD@12KBW.CO.UK
Mr Virgil Melnic VIRGIL MELNIC LAW FIRM Romania vmiller@online.ro ]
The
Mr Veeru Mewa BEER ADVOCATEN Netheriands mewa@beeradvocaten.nl
Dr Nora Michtner Singer FOSSIGRECMSE”WE'“E Austria michtner@sfr.at
Mr Kieran Mitchell SLATER ISDORDON (K England, UK kieran.mitchell@slatergordon.co.uk
. MOLONEY & CO., . - . ]
Mr Liam Moloney SOLICITORS Ireland liammoloney@moloneysolicitors.ie
; PAVLAKIS-MOSCHOS & silinapavlakis@pavlakis-
Mr Christos Moschos ASSOCIATES Hungary moschos.gr |
Mr Mehana Mouhou Cabinet d’avocats Mouhou France mehana@maitre-mouhou.com i
Ms Sylwia Mysliwska Gostynski & Partners Poland sylwia.mysliwska@gostynski.net
Mr Georgios Natsinas NATSINAS ADVOCATES Greece NATSINAS@HOL.GR
Mr Hermann Neidhart Freelance Journalist Germany Hermann.Neidhart@t-online.de N
Soren ;
Mr Vagner Nielsen PLESNER Denmark svn@plesner.com
- The
Mr Bart Neervoort MEDARBA Mediation N&thsiEhds neervoort@medarba.nl
The
Mr Oswald Nunes KBS Advocaten N.V. Netherlands ol.nunes@kbsadvocaten.nl |
The tamaraoosthout@advocatenkantoor
Ms Tamara Oosthout Advocatenkantoor Eskes Methersnds sekios il
The
Ms Petra Oskam KENNEDY VAN DER LAAN NEESHERES Petra.Oskam@kvdl.com i
cheryl.palmer-
Ms Cheryl Palmer-Hughes IRWIN MITCHELL England, UK hughes@irwinmitchell.com
BIRMINGHAM UNIVERSITY -
Dr Jenny Papettas LAW SCHOOL England, UK J.Papettas@bham.ac.uk
Dr Tibor Pataky DR. PATAKY LAW OFFICE Hungary drpataky@t-online.hu
i . PAVLAKIS-MOSCHOS & silinapavlakis@pavlakis-
Ms Silina Pavlakis-Moschos ASSOCIATES Greece moschos ar i
. Alberto Cedillo - Spanish : .
Mr Alberto Perez Cedillo Lawyers and Solicitors England, UK cedillo@apcedillo.com
v STUDIO LEGALE FERRARO- . : ;
Mr Marco Perini GIOVE E ASSOCIATI Italy posta@studioferrarogiove. it
Mr John Pickering PEOPIL England, UK johnpickering2314@gmail.com
1 Chancery Lane Chambers of
Ms Sarah Prager Joht Ross QC England, UK SPrager@ichancerylane.com )
Mr John Price PEOPIL England, UK price@thornpark.eclipse.co.uk
Dr Wolfgang Resch PEOPIL England, UK wolfgang.resch@peopil.com ]
Mr Thomas Ricard J.P. KARSENTY & ASSOCIES France tricard@)jpkarsenty.com N
Mr Paul Ricard J.P. KARSENTY & ASSOCIES France pricard@jpkarsenty.com
Mr Simon Richards DIGBY BROWN SOLICITORS Scotland, UK simon.richards@digbybrown.co.uk

LLP
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Mr Michel de Ridder KBS Advocaten N.V. he mijj.deridder@kbsadvocaten.nl
Netherlands
Mr Oskar Riedmeyer Dr. Eick & Partner Germany oskar.riedmeyer@dr-eick.de
Mr Silvio Riesen schadenanwaelte.ch Switzerland riesen@schadenanwaelte.ch
Ms Remus Robu LEVENES England, UK rrobu@levenes.co.uk
Ms Ana Romero Cremades & Calvo-Sotelo Spain aromero@cremrﬁdescalvosotelo.co
; ESTUDIO JURIDICO 2 ;
Mr David Sanchez Almagro ALMAGRO Spain dsa@eja.es
Mr Daniel Scognamiglio BLAKE MORGAN Englsind, Ui | DonelSchgheniglis@hlclaims oo 0
Ms Leane Shanks IRWIN MITCHELL LLP England, UK leane.shanks@irwinmitchell.com
Mr FElRea Sk SLATER +LSDORDON (UK) England, UK Laurence.Shawk@slatergordon.co.u
- ATTORNEYS AT LAW . . .
Ms Ana Sihtar SIHTAR Croatia info@sihtar.hr
Ms Nisala Simpson SLATER tl_CI;DORDON (UK) England, UK N|cola.S|mpsonk@slaterg0rdon.co.u
Mr | Todd A Smith FONERGLEERS &3MITH USA. Tsmith@prslaw.com
. .. MUNNEKE LOURENS The _
Ms Monique Snijder ADVOCATEN Netherlands m.j.snijder@munnekelourens.nl
. The .
Ms Eva Spijkerman TROMP ADVOCATEN Netharands secretariaat@maartentromp.nl
’ . The .
Mr Laurens Stiekema TVM verzekeringen N.V. Netheraiis Ig.stiekema@tvm.nl
Ms Lenka Svarcova Holubova Advokati s.r.o. Regﬁ;?: lenka.svarcova@holubova.cz
M Nsteses Tabet LEONARDO AMARANTE Brazil marcos.tabet@leonardoamarante.c
' ADVOGADOS ASSOCIADOS om.br
Mr Anthony Tarricone KREINDLER USA. atarricone@kreindler.com
Mr Sebastian van Teslaar ADVOCAT A LA COUR France svt@vanteslaar.com
- . RECHTSANWAELTIN o
Ms Christine Thimm CHRISTINE THIMM Germany cp@kanzlei-in-kiel.de
Mr Peter Todd Hodge Jones & Allen LLP England, UK ptodd@hja.net
The .
Mr Maarten Tromp TROMP ADVOCATEN NEhEHEREE secretariaat@maartentromp.nl
The
Dr August Van BEER ADVOCATEN Netherlands van@beeradvocaten.nl
Mr Alex Verhoeven JOOSTEN ADVOCATEN The verhoeven@)joostenadvocaten.nl
Netherlands
) BCV LEX AVOCATS - . )
Mr Carlos Villacorta ABOGADOS Spain carlos.villacorta@bcvlex.com
Mr Patrick Vincent 12 King's Bench Walk England, UK vincent@12kbw.co.uk
WV, Paola Voghera Genani Ee/;sasl,;)matl Siulic Italy pvoghera@scflex.it
Mr Michael Wangermann Ashtons Legal England, UK Mlchael.War;?ign:linn@ashtonsieg
Mr Marc Weingarten THE LOCKS LAW FIRM USA. mweingarten@lockslawpa.com
Ms Asela Wijeyaratne 3 HARE COURT England, UK | AselaWijeyaratne@3harecourt.com
Mr Graham Woods OUTER TEMPLE CHAMBERS | England, UK graham.woods@outertemple.com
Mr Marco Zwagerman BEER ADVOCATEN England, UK zwagerman@beeradvocaten.nl
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ADDENDUM DELEGATES LIST PEOPIL LONDON CONFENCE 7 —9 SEPTEMBER 2017

y First _ _
Title Name pre Last Name FIRM Country Email
vis Linda Lipsen American Asg.omatlon for US.A. www.justice.org
Justice
s Kathleen Nastri Amencaan‘\Sstsi:.::lat:on for US.A. www.justice.org
r Bruno Spiz ODVJETNIK BRUNOQO SPIZ CROATIA | advoc.bruno.spiz@zg.t-com.hr
THE reinoud.hesper@t-online.de
vr Reinoud Hesper European Patent Office NETHERLA AR '
NDS
Mr Tim Wallis Trust Mediation ENGL'J'P? ND, tim.wallis@trustmediation.org.uk
Ms Sarah Crowther Outer Temple ENG&QND' Sarah.Crowther@outertemple.com
Ambrosio & Commodo
Mr | Stefano Bertone Studio Legale ITALY bertone@ambrosioecommodo.it

Associato

T




